La Costa Trail Run

8k

15 de setiembre de 2019.
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177 HORACIO
184 CRISTIAN
170 WILSON

147 ROBERTO ALEXANDER

169 JORGE

249 VERDUN
129 GUILLERMO
142 FELIPE

163 MARCELO
146 GUSTABO

182 JOHN FITZGERALD

102 ABRIL
145 SERGIO FABIAN
248 MAURICIO

113 JOAQUIN

195 DANIEL

172 FABIAN

108 HORACIO

162 JOSE PEDRO

166 DARIO

192 ANA MARIA

131 MIGUEL

160 MARGA ARACELI
105 JAQUELINE

128 ARIEL

130 LUCIA

143 FLORENCIA
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0:40:51
0:43:35
0:46:45
0:49:39
0:52:09
0:52:13
0:52:23
0:52:28
0:52:53
0:53:31
0:53:31
0:54:00
0:54:15
0:56:24
0:59:39
1:00:04
1:00:05
1:01:50
1:.02:23
1:02:32
1:02:36
1:03:19
1:03:25
1:03:42
1:06:13
1:06:16
1:06:53
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0:43:35
0:46:44
0:49:31
0:52:02
0:52:08
0:52:17
0:52:14
0:52:36
0:53:20
0:53:29
0:53:57
0:54:00
0:56:21
0:59:39
1:00:01
0:59:58
1:.01:43
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157 DAIANA GIMENA
167 NICOLAS

168 MELANIE

103 MARTIN SEBASTIAN
56 GABRIEL

124 ANA

125 MARIA LETICIA
154 MARCELO

138 NESTOR

136 NOELIA

127 PATRICIA

126 GUILLERMO

117 RICARDO

191 LOURDES ELIZABETH

251 SOLEDAD

197 MARTIN EDUARDO
137 MARIA VIRGINIA
153 VIRGINIA

193 NATALIA

187 PATRICIA

104 DANIELA GISEEL
148 NANCY

106 MARCOS

121 CELINA

150 ANDREA

120 MONICA

115 CARLOS EDUARDO
118 IGNACIO

144 ALICIA

156 FABIANA

109 MARCELO

110 CLAUDA

101 CARLOS ANTONIO

GUTIERREZ MARENALES
ABRAHAM
CACHARRON
CARABALLO POSE
SAAD

PENA

DE CARLOS BONOMI
MIRANDA
GUTIERREZ
UMPIERREZ
CAMARGO
ANDRADE
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GONZALEZ
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GUIDOTTI LUQUE
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1:16:56
1:17:10
1:17:10
1:17:57
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185 CRISTINA
173 ROSARIO
123 ALEJANDRO
174 MARIA INES

179 FERNANDO ANIBAL

194 GIANCARLO
114 LETICIA
112 ELIAS

250 CAROLINA
141 MILAGROS
161 KATIA

188 VIRGINIA
189 VIRGINIA
111 ANDREA
246 ADRIANA
140 KAREN
139 FABIAN
180 IVANA
181 ADRIANA
107 PAULA
190 GIMENA
200 ADRIANA
175 VERONICA
119 BEATRIZ
155 SOLEDAD
164 GERMAN
159 MARTA
135 MARIA
134 NOELIA
133 AYELEN
132 HEVELIN
171 SILVIA
116 ANDREINA

CAMACHO

GAINZA SAN MILLAN

RAMOS

GALLO COTIGNOLO
NALERIO GHIAZZA

GEYMONAT
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ROBAINA
REBOREDO
DO SANTOS
LEMOS

BENTANCUR SIERIG
GOMEZ GAGGERO
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BIDEGAIN
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199 VITOR MARCELO
196 MARCOS
158 JUAN MANUEL

MONTERO
CORREA
TARALLO
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8K
8K

8KCABALLEROS
8KCABALLEROS
8KCABALLEROS

2:09:52
0:35:09
0:43:49

2:09:33
0:35:09
0:43:35



